
D
e
p
a
r
t
m
e
n
t
 H
e
a
d
 A
p
p
r
o
v
a
l
 *
:

Ex
ec

ut
iv

e 
Di
re
ct
or
 A
p
p
r
o
v
a
l
 *
:

~

A
b
o
v
e
 s
ig
na
tu
re
s 
re
fl
ec
t 
ap

pr
ov

al
 o
f 
t
h
e
 d
e
p
a
r
t
m
e
n
t
s
 s
pr
ea
ds
he
et
. 
Ex

ce
pt

io
ns

 a
re

 t
o 
b
e
 n
o
t
e
d
 i
nd
iv
id
ua
ll
y 
in
 t
h
e
 s
pr
ea
ds
he
et
.

M
&
0
 S
t
o
r
m
w
a
t
e
r
 M
a
n
a
g
e
m
e
n
t
 -
F
u
n
d
 5
0
1

O
p
e
n
 P
u
r
c
h
a
s
e
 O
r
d
e
r
s

La
st
 r
e
f
r
e
s
h
e
d
:
 1
/
5
%
2
0
1
8

D
e
p
a
r
t
m
e
n
t

M
&
0
 A
ll

D
o
c
 T
y
p
e

P
O
R
D

M
a
r
k
 w
it
h 
'X

'

Cr
im
in
al
 C
o
d
e

J
U
S
L
I
f
I
C
3
Y
1
0
1
1

D
e
p
t
.
 H
e
a
d

A
PP
ro
va
i 
~Y

o
 
N
)

E
D
 A
pp
ro
va
l

(
V 
or
 N
)

S
u
m
 o
(
A
m
o
u
n
t

Fi
sc

al
 Y
e
a
r

~
a
~n
,

F o
r
w
a
r
d

~
«
~
8̀

C
lo

se
 /

R e
le
as
e

P
O
 N
u
m
b
e
r

I
t
e
m
 T
e
x
t

2
0
1
7

$
0
.
1
0

0
0
0
5
0
0
1
4
7
1
 L

in
el
te
mt
t 
0
0
0
0
7
:
1
6
 1
4-

61
3-

12
 S
t
o
r
m
w
a
t
e
r
 S
c
a
v
e
n
g
e
r
 S
vi
ce

x
3
 -B

es
t 
In
te
re
st
 o
f
 t
h
e
 D
is
tr
ic
t

P
&
M
M
 t
o 
c
h
e
c
k
 f
in
al
 i
nv

oi
ce

 i
nd
ic
at
or
 t
o
 c
lo

se
 o
u
t

Li
n
e
l
t
e
m
#
 0
0
0
0
8
:
1
7
 1
4
-
6
1
3
-
1
2
 S
t
o
r
m
w
a
t
e
r
 S
c
a
v
e
n
g
e
r
 S
vi
ce

5
0
.
1
3

X
3
 -B

es
t 
In

te
re

st
 o
f t

he
 D
is

tr
ic

t
P
&
M
M
 t
o
 c
h
e
c
k
 f
in
al
 i
nv

oi
ce

 i
nd
ic
at
or
 t
o
 c
lo
se
 o
u
t

0
0
0
3
0
9
4
3
1
0
 L
in
el
te
m#
 0
0
0
0
1
:
2
0
1
7
 1
7-

68
5-

51
 R
ai

n 
Ba
rr
el
s

52
9,

52
8.

10
X

3
-B
es
t 
In

te
re

st
 o
f t

he
 D
is

tr
ic

t
R
e
d
u
c
e
d
 t
o 
re

fl
ec

t 
ac

tu
al

 e
xp
en
di
tu
re
s

0
0
0
3
0
9
7
2
1
4
 L
in
el
te
mt
t 
0
0
0
0
1
 :
 1
6
-
6
0
8
-
2
3
 S
E
P
A
 4
 E
ro
si
on
 C
on

tr
ol

$
6
8
,
0
0
0
.
0
0

Cl
os
ed

0
0
0
5
0
0
1
5
8
2
 L
in
ei
te
m#
 0
0
0
0
1
:
1
7
 1
7-

64
fi

-S
1A

 S
M
A
L
L
 S
T
R
E
A
M
S
 M
A
I
N
T
E
N
A
N
C
E

$
2
0
8
,
3
3
8
.
1
0

X
3
-B
es
t 
in
te
re
st
 o
f 
th
e 
Di

st
ri

ct
R
e
d
u
c
e
d
 t
o 
re

fl
ec

t 
ac

tu
al

 e
xp
en
di
tu
re
s

0
0
0
5
0
0
1
5
8
3
,
1
i
n
e
l
t
e
m
#
0
0
0
0
2
:
1
7
1
7
-
6
4
6
-
S
1
8
5
M
A
L
L
S
T
R
E
A
M
S
 M
A
I
N
T
E
N
A
N
C
E

$
2
3
1
,
1
2
4
.
3
3

X
3
-
B
e
s
t
l
n
t
e
r
e
s
t
o
f
t
h
e
D
i
s
t
r
i
c
t

R
e
d
u
c
e
d
 t
o 
re

fl
ec

t 
ac

tu
al

 e
xp
en
di
tu
re
s

0
0
0
5
0
0
1
5
9
2
 L
in
ei
te
mi
i 
0
0
0
0
5
:
1
7
 1
7-

61
3-

i1
 S
t
o
r
m
w
a
t
e
r
 S
c
a
v
e
n
g
e
r
 S
vi
ce

_
._
._
_

59
,0
25
.0
0

X
3
 -
Be

st
 In

te
re
st
 o
f
 t
h
e
 D
is
tr
ic
t

R
e
d
u
c
e
d
 t
o
 r
ef

le
ct

 a
ct

ua
l 
ex
pe
nd
it
ur
es

0
0
0
8
0
0
8
6
2
8
 L
in
el
te
m#
 0
0
0
0
2
 :
 S
ma
ll
 E
ng
in
e 
Re
pa
ir
 P
ar
ts
 f
/S
ma
ll
 S
t
r
m
s

$
8
9
1
.
5
9

Cl
os
ed

Li
n
e
l
t
e
m
#
 0
0
0
0
1
 :
 S
ma
ll
 E
ng
in
e 
Re
pa
ir
 S
vc
s 
f/
Sm
al
l 
S
t
r
e
a
m
s

_.
 
—

$
3
3
5
.
0
0

Cl
os
ed

0
0
0
8
0
0
8
6
7
2
 L
in
el
te
m#
 0
0
0
0
1
:
2
0
1
7
 O
P
E
N
 O
R
D
E
R
:
 P
O
R
T
A
B
L
E
 T
OI

LE
T,

 W
W

$1
,8

72
.0

0
Cl
os
ed

0
0
0
8
0
0
8
7
6
2
 L
in
el
te
m#
 0
0
0
0
1
:
2
0
1
7
 O
P
E
N
 O
R
D
E
R
:
 F
&
D
 M
a
r
i
n
e
 S
up
pl
ie
s

G
ra

nd
 T
ot

al
 

~
$1
,6
54
.8
9

$
55

0,
76

9.
24

Cl
os
ed

H :
\
2
0
1
7
\
F
Y
2
0
1
7
_
M
&
O
_
S
O
1
S
t
r
m
W
t
r
M
g
m
t
.
x
l
s
x
 

P
a
g
e
 1
 o
f 
1


